
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-03-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
CONSTITUCIÓN Y mujeres, EL NUEVO ESCENARIO

14
419,2
$ 5.854.736

123.687
323.808

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-03-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
CONSTITUCIÓN Y mujeres, EL NUEVO ESCENARIO

15
652,1
$ 9.107.419

123.687
323.808

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-03-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
CONSTITUCIÓN Y mujeres, EL NUEVO ESCENARIO

16
642,4
$ 8.971.637

123.687
323.808

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-03-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
CONSTITUCIÓN Y mujeres, EL NUEVO ESCENARIO

17
623,5
$ 8.708.107

123.687
323.808

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-03-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Ya
Noticia general
CONSTITUCIÓN Y mujeres, EL NUEVO ESCENARIO

18
607,8
$ 8.487.875

123.687
323.808

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


